
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 11 Ricardo Sousa Águias de Alvelos 02:23:32 00:27

2 19 Agostinho Reis EDV - Viana Trail 02:25:29 +01:57 00:27

3 4 Vitor Costa A.D. Amarante Trail Running 02:33:49 +10:17 00:29

4 13 DANIEL CRUZ CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 02:38:14 +14:42 00:30

5 1 Gilberto Pimenta A.D. Amarante Trail Running 02:43:17 +19:45 00:31

6 32 Júlio Teixeira Individual 02:46:36 +23:04 00:31

7 27 Luís Paulo Individual 02:47:23 +23:51 00:31

8 35 Paula Soares Saca Trilhos Anadia 02:57:32 +34:00 00:33

9 7 Nelson Videira A.R. Alfandeguense 02:58:02 +34:30 00:33

10 5 Miguel Barros A.D. Amarante Trail Running 03:05:02 +41:30 00:35

11 36 Laurindo Osório Valongo Trail Team 03:06:53 +43:21 00:35

12 25 Elisabete rocha Individual 03:35:01 +01:11:29 00:40

13 3 Rosa Barros A.D. Amarante Trail Running 03:37:04 +01:13:32 00:41

14 34 Adérito Brandão Individual 03:39:27 +01:15:55 00:41

15 12 Armando Luís Outor Cid Associação Corrida Noturna Parque das Nações 03:39:46 +01:16:14 00:41

16 2 Claudia Moreira A.D. Amarante Trail Running 03:41:43 +01:18:11 00:42

17 6 Ana Moreira A.R. Alfandeguense 03:42:24 +01:18:52 00:42

18 28 Luis Fernandes Individual 03:44:55 +01:21:23 00:42

19 31 Vitor Cancela Individual 03:44:55 +01:21:23 00:42

20 23 CABRAL RODRIGUES Individual 03:46:13 +01:22:41 00:42

21 16 Rui Araújo Douro Trail Foz Côa 03:47:31 +01:23:59 00:43

22 30 Paulo Manuel Coelho Tina Individual 03:47:31 +01:23:59 00:43

23 26 Helena Silva Individual 03:54:25 +01:30:53 00:44

24 14 Henri Costa Coronado Runners 04:01:50 +01:38:18 00:45

25 29 Miguel Ferreira Coronado Runners 04:01:50 +01:38:18 00:45

26 20 Carla Duarte Coronado Runners 04:01:51 +01:38:19 00:45

27 9 Carlos Campos AFISOVAR 04:18:02 +01:54:30 00:48

28 8 Ana Silva AFISOVAR 04:18:02 +01:54:30 00:48

29 22 Ana Maria Cabral Individual 04:36:05 +02:12:33 00:52

30 24 Dos Santos Rodrigues Individual 04:43:36 +02:20:04 00:53

31 33 Carlos alberto Individual 04:43:37 +02:20:05 00:53

32 10 JOAO OLIVEIRA Chaves Running Team 04:43:37 +02:20:05 00:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,4ºC 74%08:30

End 13,4ºC 74%13:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-out-2023 13:16

TRAIL 32K - STAGE 1

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 13,4ºC 74%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13,4ºC 74%13:13

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 35 Paula Soares Saca Trilhos Anadia Senior Feminino 02:57:32 05:33

Senior Masculino
1 11 Ricardo Sousa Águias de Alvelos Senior Masculino 02:23:32 04:29

2 13 DANIEL CRUZ CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Senior Masculino 02:38:14 +14:41 04:57

3 1 Gilberto Pimenta A.D. Amarante Trail Running Senior Masculino 02:43:17 +19:44 05:06

4 16 Rui Araújo Douro Trail Foz Côa Senior Masculino 03:47:31 +01:23:58 07:07

Veterana F40
1 2 Claudia Moreira A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterana F40 03:41:43 06:56

Veterana F45
1 20 Carla Duarte Coronado Runners Veterana F45 04:01:51 07:33

2 8 Ana Silva AFISOVAR Veterana F45 04:18:02 +16:11 08:04

Veterana F50
1 25 Elisabete rocha Individual Veterana F50 03:35:01 06:43

2 6 Ana Moreira A.R. Alfandeguense Veterana F50 03:42:24 +07:23 06:57

3 23 CABRAL RODRIGUES Individual Veterana F50 03:46:13 +11:12 07:04

4 22 Ana Maria Cabral Individual Veterana F50 04:36:05 +01:01:03 08:38

5 24 Dos Santos Rodrigues Individual Veterana F50 04:43:36 +01:08:35 08:52

Veterana F55
1 3 Rosa Barros A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterana F55 03:37:04 06:47

2 26 Helena Silva Individual Veterana F55 03:54:25 +17:20 07:20

Veterano M40
1 19 Agostinho Reis EDV - Viana Trail Veterano M40 02:25:29 04:33

2 27 Luís Paulo Individual Veterano M40 02:47:23 +21:53 05:14

3 7 Nelson Videira A.R. Alfandeguense Veterano M40 02:58:02 +32:33 05:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 15-out-2023 13:17

Trail 32K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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4 14 Henri Costa Coronado Runners Veterano M40 04:01:50 +01:36:21 07:33

Veterano M45
1 4 Vitor Costa A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterano M45 02:33:49 04:48

2 28 Luis Fernandes Individual Veterano M45 03:44:55 +01:11:05 07:02

3 31 Vitor Cancela Individual Veterano M45 03:44:55 +01:11:05 07:02

4 30 Paulo Manuel Coelho Tina Individual Veterano M45 03:47:31 +01:13:42 07:07

5 29 Miguel Ferreira Coronado Runners Veterano M45 04:01:50 +01:28:00 07:33

6 10 JOAO OLIVEIRA Chaves Running Team Veterano M45 04:43:37 +02:09:47 08:52

Veterano M50
1 32 Júlio Teixeira Individual Veterano M50 02:46:36 05:12

2 5 Miguel Barros A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterano M50 03:05:02 +18:26 05:47

3 36 Laurindo Osório Valongo Trail Team Veterano M50 03:06:53 +20:17 05:50

Veterano M55
1 9 Carlos Campos AFISOVAR Veterano M55 04:18:02 08:04

2 33 Carlos alberto Individual Veterano M55 04:43:37 +25:35 08:52

Veterano M60
1 34 Adérito Brandão Individual Veterano M60 03:39:27 06:51

2 12 Armando Luís Outor Cid Associação Corrida Noturna 
Parque das Nações Veterano M60 03:39:46 +00:18 06:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 15-out-2023 13:17

Trail 32K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 A.D. AMARANTE TRAIL RUNNING 3 + 5 + 10 18

2 CORONADO RUNNERS 24 + 25 + 26 75

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-out-2023 13:17

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL 32K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 524 PEDRO RODRIGUES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:11:54 04:14

2 555 Nuno Miguel Oliveira Campos Individual 01:12:00 +00:06 04:14

3 502 Paulo Costa A.D. Amarante Trail Running 01:16:29 +04:35 04:30

4 578 Francisco Andrade Gonçalves Minho e Lima Trail 01:19:31 +07:37 04:41

5 512 Nuno Monteiro Bombeiros Salvação Pública de Chaves 01:22:32 +10:38 04:51

6 534 Licinio Nascimento Durius A. C. Pesqueira 01:26:40 +14:46 05:06

7 522 CLAUDIO GONÇALVES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:31:11 +19:17 05:22

8 547 Daniel Lopes Individual 01:39:11 +27:17 05:50

9 518 NORBERTO COSTA Chaves Running Team 01:39:38 +27:44 05:52

10 528 Pedro Santos Clube Desportivo Sanfinense 01:40:08 +28:14 05:53

11 567 Joel Silva Individual 01:40:12 +28:18 05:54

12 503 Valentim Henriques A.D. Amarante Trail Running 01:41:01 +29:07 05:57

13 574 Vítor Manuel Melo de Campos Individual 01:43:08 +31:14 06:04

14 549 Hélio Polido Individual 01:46:06 +34:12 06:14

15 571 José Manuel Moreira Gonçalves Individual 01:48:18 +36:24 06:22

16 544 André Martins Individual 01:48:44 +36:50 06:24

17 519 MARA CALADO CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:49:20 +37:26 06:26

18 545 Carlos Mendes Individual 01:49:30 +37:36 06:26

19 529 Helder Rafael Coronado Runners 01:50:25 +38:31 06:30

20 575 Domingos domingues Individual 01:51:32 +39:38 06:34

21 586 Joao Pinheiro Valongo Trail Team 01:51:38 +39:44 06:34

22 514 PAULA ADAGOI Chaves Running Team 01:51:41 +39:47 06:34

23 592 Jorge Silva Individual 01:52:27 +40:33 06:37

24 538 LUISA MOREIRA Ginásio Clube de Bragança 01:53:03 +41:09 06:39

25 532 Carlos Bento Dourorun 01:55:10 +43:16 06:46

26 561 Marco Teixeira Individual 01:55:53 +43:59 06:49

27 562 Nuno Miguel Bento Fernandes Individual 01:55:54 +44:00 06:49

28 568 Rui Freitas Individual 01:56:10 +44:16 06:50

29 563 Nuno Miguel Cardoso Individual 01:56:11 +44:17 06:50

30 527 João Sequeira Clube Desportivo Sanfinense 01:56:24 +44:30 06:51

31 564 Rui Tomé Individual 01:57:27 +45:33 06:55

32 507 Tomás Marinho AMVE Associação Moinho de Vermoim 01:58:14 +46:20 06:57

33 520 HELIO VILA-FRANCA CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:59:03 +47:09 07:00

34 525 RUI MANUEL CATARINO LOPES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:59:04 +47:10 07:00

35 521 NARCISO COSTA CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:59:04 +47:10 07:00

36 526 JEAN MERCEREAU CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 01:59:04 +47:10 07:00

37 556 Susana Ferreira Individual 02:03:05 +51:11 07:14

38 569 Tiago Pinto Sousa Individual 02:04:17 +52:23 07:19

39 511 Rui faria Bigodes de Tinto 02:04:34 +52:40 07:20

40 509 Jonas Maia Bigodes de Tinto 02:04:44 +52:50 07:20

41 508 Manuel Marinho AMVE Associação Moinho de Vermoim 02:07:35 +55:41 07:30

42 570 CARLOS ALBERTO CALDEIRA Individual 02:07:54 +56:00 07:31

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,4ºC 71%08:45

End 13,4ºC 71%11:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 15-out-2023 12:15

TRAIL 17K - STAGE 1

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 550 Jorge Monteiro Individual 02:08:25 +56:31 07:33

44 510 Bruno Marante Bigodes de Tinto 02:08:55 +57:01 07:35

45 515 SOLANGE RODRIGUES Chaves Running Team 02:09:02 +57:08 07:35

46 501 Flor Madureira Sapatilhas Verdes 02:10:06 +58:12 07:39

47 581 Mario Costa Moreira Relax Runner 02:10:06 +58:12 07:39

48 588 Luis Almeida Correr Leça 02:10:06 +58:12 07:39

49 585 Rui Silva Valongo Trail Team 02:10:07 +58:13 07:39

50 582 Fernando Jorge Oliveira São Team 02:11:13 +59:19 07:43

51 531 Adelaide Veludo Dourorun 02:16:09 +01:04:15 08:01

52 572 Reis Lima Quarteu Individual 02:19:20 +01:07:26 08:12

53 584 Berta Ferreira Valongo Trail Team 02:20:03 +01:08:09 08:14

54 540 Eduarda Braga Ginásio Clube de Bragança 02:22:22 +01:10:28 08:22

55 557 Maria luisa Individual 02:23:42 +01:11:48 08:27

56 566 Fidel conde Individual 02:23:45 +01:11:51 08:27

57 523 ILIDIO  MOREIRAS CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 02:24:16 +01:12:22 08:29

58 535 Joaquim Alberto dos Santos 
Carvalho Durius A. C. Pesqueira 02:27:01 +01:15:07 08:39

59 506 Duarte Escobar A.R. Alfandeguense 02:27:01 +01:15:07 08:39

60 579 eduardo medeiros mirandela a correr 02:31:07 +01:19:13 08:53

61 516 ALEXANDRINA OLIVEIRA Chaves Running Team 02:31:08 +01:19:14 08:53

62 583 Mónica Carvalho Valongo Trail Team 02:31:14 +01:19:20 08:54

63 505 Antónia Santos A.R. Alfandeguense 02:32:22 +01:20:28 08:58

64 551 Ricardo Borges Vieira Individual 02:33:40 +01:21:46 09:02

65 580 Rosa Costa Moreira Relax Runner 02:39:55 +01:28:01 09:24

66 533 José Carlos Stella Dourorun 02:40:14 +01:28:20 09:26

67 530 Angela Lopes Dourorun 02:40:15 +01:28:21 09:26

68 543 ANDRE LUIS REIS MORGADO Individual 02:49:08 +01:37:14 09:57

69 546 Cláudio Bruno Fontão Pinto Individual 02:49:08 +01:37:14 09:57

70 573 Ricardo França Individual 03:00:26 +01:48:32 10:37

71 559 Olinda Santos Individual 03:00:26 +01:48:32 10:37

72 553 Pedro Gonçalves Chaves Running Team 03:00:27 +01:48:33 10:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 15-out-2023 12:15

TRAIL 17K - STAGE 1

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 13,4ºC 71%08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13,4ºC 71%11:47

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 519 MARA CALADO CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Senior Feminino 01:49:20 06:26

Senior Masculino

1 512 Nuno Monteiro Bombeiros Salvação Pública de 
Chaves

Senior Masculino 01:22:32 04:51

2 547 Daniel Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:11 +16:39 05:50

3 528 Pedro Santos Clube Desportivo Sanfinense Senior Masculino 01:40:08 +17:36 05:53

4 549 Hélio Polido Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:06 +23:33 06:14

5 544 André Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:44 +26:12 06:24

6 545 Carlos Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:30 +26:58 06:26

7 527 João Sequeira Clube Desportivo Sanfinense Senior Masculino 01:56:24 +33:52 06:51

8 509 Jonas Maia Bigodes de Tinto Senior Masculino 02:04:44 +42:12 07:20

9 550 Jorge Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:08:25 +45:53 07:33

10 551 Ricardo Borges Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 02:33:40 +01:11:08 09:02

11 543 ANDRE LUIS REIS MORGADO Individual Senior Masculino 02:49:08 +01:26:35 09:57

12 546 Cláudio Bruno Fontão Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 02:49:08 +01:26:36 09:57

13 553 Pedro Gonçalves Chaves Running Team Senior Masculino 03:00:27 +01:37:55 10:37

Sub 23 Masculino
1 555 Nuno Miguel Oliveira Campos Individual Sub 23 Masculino 01:12:00 04:14

2 578 Francisco Andrade Gonçalves Minho e Lima Trail Sub 23 Masculino 01:19:31 +07:30 04:41

Veterana F40
1 556 Susana Ferreira Individual Veterana F40 02:03:05 07:14

2 583 Mónica Carvalho Valongo Trail Team Veterana F40 02:31:14 +28:09 08:54

Veterana F45
1 514 PAULA ADAGOI Chaves Running Team Veterana F45 01:51:41 06:34

2 538 LUISA MOREIRA Ginásio Clube de Bragança Veterana F45 01:53:03 +01:21 06:39

3 557 Maria luisa Individual Veterana F45 02:23:42 +32:00 08:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 15-out-2023 12:16

Trail 17K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterana F50
1 515 SOLANGE RODRIGUES Chaves Running Team Veterana F50 02:09:02 07:35

2 584 Berta Ferreira Valongo Trail Team Veterana F50 02:20:03 +11:00 08:14

3 540 Eduarda Braga Ginásio Clube de Bragança Veterana F50 02:22:22 +13:20 08:22

4 559 Olinda Santos Individual Veterana F50 03:00:26 +51:23 10:37

Veterana F55
1 501 Flor Madureira Sapatilhas Verdes Veterana F55 02:10:06 07:39

2 505 Antónia Santos A.R. Alfandeguense Veterana F55 02:32:22 +22:16 08:58

3 580 Rosa Costa Moreira Relax Runner Veterana F55 02:39:55 +29:49 09:24

4 530 Angela Lopes Dourorun Veterana F55 02:40:15 +30:09 09:26

Veterana F60
1 531 Adelaide Veludo Dourorun Veterana F60 02:16:09 08:01

2 516 ALEXANDRINA OLIVEIRA Chaves Running Team Veterana F60 02:31:08 +14:59 08:53

Veterano M40
1 502 Paulo Costa A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterano M40 01:16:29 04:30

2 534 Licinio Nascimento Durius A. C. Pesqueira Veterano M40 01:26:40 +10:10 05:06

3 529 Helder Rafael Coronado Runners Veterano M40 01:50:25 +33:55 06:30

4 561 Marco Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 01:55:53 +39:24 06:49

5 562 Nuno Miguel Bento Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 01:55:54 +39:24 06:49

6 563 Nuno Miguel Cardoso Individual Veterano M40 01:56:11 +39:41 06:50

7 564 Rui Tomé Individual Veterano M40 01:57:27 +40:58 06:55

8 520 HELIO VILA-FRANCA CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M40 01:59:03 +42:34 07:00

9 521 NARCISO COSTA CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M40 01:59:04 +42:34 07:00

10 511 Rui faria Bigodes de Tinto Veterano M40 02:04:34 +48:05 07:20

11 510 Bruno Marante Bigodes de Tinto Veterano M40 02:08:55 +52:25 07:35

Veterano M45

1 524 PEDRO RODRIGUES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M45 01:11:54 04:14

2 522 CLAUDIO GONÇALVES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M45 01:31:11 +19:16 05:22

3 567 Joel Silva Individual Veterano M45 01:40:12 +28:18 05:54

4 568 Rui Freitas Individual Veterano M45 01:56:10 +44:15 06:50

5 525 RUI MANUEL CATARINO LOPES CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M45 01:59:04 +47:09 07:00

6 569 Tiago Pinto Sousa Individual Veterano M45 02:04:17 +52:22 07:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 15-out-2023 12:16

Trail 17K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

17 KM
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7 585 Rui Silva Valongo Trail Team Veterano M45 02:10:07 +58:13 07:39

8 566 Fidel conde Individual Veterano M45 02:23:45 +01:11:50 08:27

9 523 ILIDIO  MOREIRAS CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M45 02:24:16 +01:12:21 08:29

10 535 Joaquim Alberto dos Santos Carvalho Durius A. C. Pesqueira Veterano M45 02:27:01 +01:15:06 08:39

11 506 Duarte Escobar A.R. Alfandeguense Veterano M45 02:27:01 +01:15:06 08:39

Veterano M50
1 503 Valentim Henriques A.D. Amarante Trail Running Veterano M50 01:41:01 05:57

2 574 Vítor Manuel Melo de Campos Individual Veterano M50 01:43:08 +02:07 06:04

3 571 José Manuel Moreira Gonçalves Individual Veterano M50 01:48:18 +07:17 06:22

4 586 Joao Pinheiro Valongo Trail Team Veterano M50 01:51:38 +10:37 06:34

5 507 Tomás Marinho AMVE Associação Moinho de 
Vermoim

Veterano M50 01:58:14 +17:13 06:57

6 526 JEAN MERCEREAU CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO 
DE CAVALEIROS

Veterano M50 01:59:04 +18:03 07:00

7 570 CARLOS ALBERTO CALDEIRA Individual Veterano M50 02:07:54 +26:53 07:31

8 572 Reis Lima Quarteu Individual Veterano M50 02:19:20 +38:19 08:12

9 573 Ricardo França Individual Veterano M50 03:00:26 +01:19:25 10:37

Veterano M55
1 575 Domingos domingues Individual Veterano M55 01:51:32 06:34

2 508 Manuel Marinho AMVE Associação Moinho de 
Vermoim

Veterano M55 02:07:35 +16:03 07:30

3 581 Mario Costa Moreira Relax Runner Veterano M55 02:10:06 +18:34 07:39

4 582 Fernando Jorge Oliveira São Team Veterano M55 02:11:13 +19:41 07:43

Veterano M60
1 518 NORBERTO COSTA Chaves Running Team Veterano M60 01:39:38 05:52

2 592 Jorge Silva Individual Veterano M60 01:52:27 +12:49 06:37

3 532 Carlos Bento Dourorun Veterano M60 01:55:10 +15:32 06:46

4 588 Luis Almeida Correr Leça Veterano M60 02:10:06 +30:28 07:39

5 579 eduardo medeiros mirandela a correr Veterano M60 02:31:07 +51:29 08:53

6 533 José Carlos Stella Dourorun Veterano M60 02:40:14 +01:00:36 09:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 15-out-2023 12:16

Trail 17K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

17 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CLUBE ATLETICO DE MACEDO DE CAVALEIROS 1 + 7 + 17 25

2 CHAVES RUNNING TEAM 9 + 22 + 45 76

3 BIGODES DE TINTO 39 + 40 + 44 123

4 VALONGO TRAIL TEAM 21 + 49 + 53 123

5 DOURORUN 25 + 51 + 66 142

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-out-2023 12:16

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL 17K

Ansiães Douro Trail 2023
Carrazeda de Ansiães, PT

15-outubro-2023
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